
MEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Men's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brock Ruda Kapaun Mt. Carmel 120.6 190.0 0

2 AIDEN BURKHART Basehor Linwood 122.8 180.0 0

3 Alfredo Deloera Goddard High School 119.4 175.0 0

4 Johnathan  Young Liberal High School 119.1 145.0 0

5 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 119.6 140.0 0

6 Trever Watson Eisenhower high school 120.2 140.0 0

7 Thomas  Helm Mill Valley 120.2 130.0 0

8 Creedon Neibert Lansing High School 120.2 90.0 0

9 Jacob Dennis Lansing High School 121.2 90.0 0

Men's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brock Ruda Kapaun Mt. Carmel 120.6 335.0 0

2 Trever Watson Eisenhower high school 120.2 240.0 0

3 AIDEN BURKHART Basehor Linwood 122.8 240.0 0

4 Johnathan  Young Liberal High School 119.1 225.0 0

5 Alfredo Deloera Goddard High School 119.4 215.0 0

6 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 119.6 205.0 0

7 Thomas  Helm Mill Valley 120.2 185.0 0

8 Jacob Dennis Lansing High School 121.2 185.0 0

9 Creedon Neibert Lansing High School 120.2 120.0 0

Men's 123.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brock Ruda Kapaun Mt. Carmel 120.6 195.0 0

2 AIDEN BURKHART Basehor Linwood 122.8 180.0 0

3 Trever Watson Eisenhower high school 120.2 165.0 0

4 Johnathan  Young Liberal High School 119.1 160.0 0

5 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 119.6 160.0 0

6 Alfredo Deloera Goddard High School 119.4 150.0 0

7 Thomas  Helm Mill Valley 120.2 125.0 0

8 Creedon Neibert Lansing High School 120.2 100.0 0

9 Jacob Dennis Lansing High School 121.2 100.0 0

Men's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brock Ruda Kapaun Mt. Carmel 120.6 720.0 10

2 AIDEN BURKHART Basehor Linwood 122.8 600.0 8

3 Trever Watson Eisenhower high school 120.2 545.0 6

4 Alfredo Deloera Goddard High School 119.4 540.0 4

5 Johnathan  Young Liberal High School 119.1 530.0 2

6 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 119.6 505.0 1

7 Thomas  Helm Mill Valley 120.2 440.0 0

8 Jacob Dennis Lansing High School 121.2 375.0 0

9 Creedon Neibert Lansing High School 120.2 310.0 0


